Giovanissimi provinciali 2002 stagione 2016/2017
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Collebeato
Cellatica
Pontogliese
Giov. La Sportiva
Unitas Coccaglio
Nuova Camunia
Altosebino

SGB Bienno

Pro Palazzolo
Roncadelle
Capriolese

Sp. Club Brescia
Scalmati
Samber 84

P.ti
32
28
26
25
24
20
19
18
16
15
15
14
5
1
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59
32
42
41
33
39
22
30
35
19
39
22
20
15
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24
14
16
21
17
41
32
33
33
34
31
38
55
59



